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Councillors by Name Councillors by Electoral Division 

Key Councillors 

Reform UK 42 

Conservative 11 

Labour 3 

Green 3 

Independent 2 

Liberal Democrat 3 

Electoral Division Councillor Party 
Alfreton and Somercotes Stuart Bent REF 
Alport and DuƯield Rachael Hatchett GREEN 
Ashbourne South Steve Bull CON 
Aston Alan Graves REF 
Bakewell Alasdair Sutton CON 
Barlborough and Clowne Kevin Harper REF 
Bolsover Carol Wood REF 
Breadsall and West Hallam Carol Hart CON 
Breaston John Lawson REF 
Brimington Richard Smith REF 
Buxton North and East Melandra Smith REF 
Buxton South and West Linda Grooby CON 
Chapel and Hope Valley Nigel Gorlay CON 
Clay Cross and Tupton Stephen Reed REF 
Codnor, Aldercar, Langley Mill and Loscoe Darran Furness REF 
Derwent Valley Susan Hobson CON 
Dovedale and Ashbourne North Nick Adams REF 
Dronfield and Unstone Alex Dale CON 
Dronfield Woodhouse and Walton Angelique Foster CON 
Dunston Joss Barns REF 
Eckington and Coal Aston Jamie Hodgson REF 
Elmton with Creswell and Whitwell Roy Hallet REF 
Etherow Jason Isherwood REF 
Etwall and Findern Martyn Ford CON 
Glossop North Jean Wharmby CON 
Glossop South Damien Greenhalgh LAB 
Hardwick David Harvey REF 
Hasland and Rother Lewis Whitbread REF 
Heanor Peter Matthews REF 
Hilton Sam Redfern REF 
Horsley Lian Pizzey GREEN 
Ilkeston Central Richard Hatfield REF 
Ilkeston North Dan Price REF 
Ilkeston South and Kirk Hallam Simon Mabbott REF 
Killamarsh and Renishaw David Elsdon REF 
Linacre and Loundsley Green Alex Millward REF 
Linton Amy Wheelton IND 
Long Eaton North Owen Ferron REF 
Long Eaton South Jodie Brown REF 
Matlock Sue Burfoot LIB 
Melbourne and Woodville Charlotte Hill REF 
New Mills and Hayfield Anne Clarke LAB 
North Belper Emma Monkman LAB 
North Wingfield, Pilsley and Morton Darren Muizelaar REF 
Repton and Stenson Matthew Benfield REF 
Ripley East Tony Wilson REF 
Ripley West and Crich Mark Chambers REF 
Sandiacre Wayne Major CON 
Sawley Paul Maginnis CON 
Shirebrook and Pleasley Sarah Reaney REF 
Shirland and Wingerworth South Paul Parkin REF 
South Belper and Holbrook Gez Kinsella GREEN 
South Normanton and Pinxton Nephi Somerville REF 
Spire Ed Fordham LIB 
Staveley Dawn Abbott REF 
Staveley North and Whitington Mark CliƯ REF 
Sutton Robert Reaney REF 
Swadlincote East Martin Bromley REF 
Swadlincote South Paul Oxberry REF 
Swadlincote West Joseph Turrell REF 
Swanwick and Riddings Charlotte Gates REF 
Walton, Brampton and Boythorpe Tom Snowdon LIB 
Whaley Bridge Ruth George IND 
Wirksworth Adrian Hunter REF 

Electoral Division Councillor Party 
Staveley Dawn Abbott REF 
Dovedale and Ashbourne North Nick Adams REF 
Dunston Joss Barns REF 
Repton and Stenson Matthew Benfield REF 
Alfreton and Somercotes Stuart Bent REF 
Long Eaton North Owen Ferron REF 
Swadlincote East Martin Bromley REF 
Long Eaton South Jodie Brown REF 
Ashbourne South Steve Bull CON 
Matlock Sue Burfoot LIB 
Ripley West and Crich Mark Chambers REF 
New Mills and Hayfield Anne Clarke LAB 
Staveley North and Whitington Mark CliƯ REF 
Dronfield and Unstone Alex Dale CON 
Killamarsh and Renishaw David Elsdon REF 
Etwall and Findern Martyn Ford CON 
Spire Ed Fordham LIB 
Dronfield Woodhouse and Walton Angelique Foster CON 
Codnor, Aldercar, Langley Mill and Loscoe Darran Furness REF 
Swanwick and Riddings Charlotte Gates REF 
Whaley Bridge Ruth George IND 
Chapel and Hope Valley Nigel Gorlay CON 
Aston Alan Graves REF 
Glossop South Damien Greenhalgh LAB 
Buxton South and West Linda Grooby CON 
Elmton with Creswell and Whitwell Roy Hallet REF 
Barlborough and Clowne Kevin Harper REF 
Breadsall and West Hallam Carol Hart CON 
Hardwick David Harvey REF 
Alport and DuƯield Rachael Hatchett GREEN 
Ilkeston Central Richard Hatfield REF 
Melbourne and Woodville Charlotte Hill REF 
Derwent Valley Susan Hobson CON 
Eckington and Coal Aston Jamie Hodgson REF 
Wirksworth Adrian Hunter REF 
Etherow Jason Isherwood REF 
South Belper and Holbrook Gez Kinsella GREEN 
Breaston John Lawson REF 
Ilkeston South and Kirk Hallam Simon Mabbott REF 
Sawley Paul Maginnis REF 
Sandiacre Wayne Major CON 
Heanor Peter Matthews REF 
Linacre and Loundsley Green Alex Millward REF 
North Belper Emma Monkman LAB 
Horsley Richard Morgan REF 
North Wingfield, Pilsley and Morton Darren Muizelaar REF 
Swadlincote South Paul Oxberry REF 
Shirland and Wingerworth South Paul Parkin REF 
Ilkeston North Dan Price REF 
Sutton Robert Reaney REF 
Shirebrook and Pleasley Sarah Reaney REF 
Hilton Sam Redfern REF 
Clay Cross and Tupton Stephen Reed REF 
Buxton North and East Melandra Smith REF 
Brimington Richard Smith REF 
Walton, Brampton and Boythorpe Tom Snowdon LIB 
South Normanton and Pinxton Nephi Somerville REF 
Bakewell Alasdair Sutton CON 
Swadlincote West Joseph Turrell REF 
Glossop North Jean Wharmby CON 
Linton Amy Wheelton IND 
Hasland and Rother Lewis Whitbread REF 
Ripley East Tony Wilson REF 
Bolsover Carol Wood REF 
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